DRSDRS
SDI IS PROUD TO BE THE ONLY SUPPLIER IN THE WORLD
TO OFFER SUCH AN EXTENSIVE LINE OF DUST REMOVAL
PRODUCTS TO MEET YOUR SPECIFIC CLEANING NEEDS
PRODUCT
RELIABILITY
YOU CAN
COUNT ON

thin or delicate substrates.
DRS Cleaning Pad Holders         DRS-4
HAND ROLLER ORDERING GUIDE
EXAMPLE:  DRS-6 F B H K     6” High Tack Hand Roller, 30 Deg Metal Handle, Kit
                                 1 2 3  4  5
1. ROLLER SIZE
2. MATERIAL/FRAME STYLE
F  =  METAL FRAME/DUAL LEG
P  =  PLASTIC FRAME/DUAL LEG
S  =  METAL FRAME/SINGLE LEG
N  =  METAL FRAME/NARROW LEG
3. STRAIGHT OR 30 DEGREE
A  =  STRAIGHT HANDLE
B  =  30 DEGREE HANDLE
4. TACK LEVEL
H  =  HIGH TACK                  (DARK BLUE)
M =  MEDIUM TACK            (RED)
L  =  LOW TACK                   (BLACK)
GP = GENERAL PURPOSE  (LIGHT BLUE)
Y  =  SILICON FREE              (YELLOW)
5. OPTIONS
K  =  KIT
X  =  ADJUSTABLE / EXTENDABLE HANDLE
E  =  12” EXTENDED HANDLE
G  =  18” EXTENDED HANDLE
J  =  36” EXTENDED HANDLE
S  =  ANTI-STATIC
V  =  BEVELED ROLLER
D  =  DELRIN GRIP
EXAMPLE:  DRS-6 R H S   6” High Tack Replacement Roller Cartridge for Single Leg Frame
                                 1 2  3  4
1. ROLLER SIZE
2. R  =  REPLACEMENT
3. TACK LEVEL
4. FRAME STYLE OR ROLLER OPTION
S  =  REPLACEMENT FOR SINGLE LEG FRAME
N  =  REPLACEMENT FOR NARROW LEG FRAME
V  =  BEVELED EDGE ROLLER
*Standard Sizes Are 6” & 12”
* Non-Standard Sizes Available In Metal Style Only  (1” – 18”)
USED WITH HAND ROLLERS:
DRS-1  CLEANING PADS, 5 PADS//BOX, 50 SHEETS/PAD
DRS-1PLAS  CLEANING PADS FOR SILICON FREE HAND ROLLERS, 5 PADS//BOX,
                           50 SHEETS/PAD
DRS-4  CLEANING PAD HOLDER